
Puro magnetismo. Así es la atracción que provoca 
iluminar con la familia Alarik. Extremadamente 
dinámica gracias a su sistema de aplicación 
imantado y a sus diferentes acabados, tamaños y 
perfiles. 
 
Alarik, Alarik Slim, Alarik Slim Round, Alarik Mini 
and Alarik Mini Round, un conjunto de modelos 
que casi parecen gadgets al servicio de una 
“importante misión”: sacar todo el jugo posible a 
una instalación de luminarias.

Jugar con luz nunca ha sido 
tan fácil

Magnetic. That’s the look of lighting with the Alarik 
family. Incredibly dynamic, it features a magnetic 
application system and a choice of finishes, sizes 
and profiles. 
 
Alarik, Alarik Slim, Alarik Slim Round, Alarik Mini 
and Alarik Mini Round make up a collection of 
almost gadget-like models with an important 
mission, to get the absolute best from a lighting 
system.

Mastering light has never 
been so easy

ALARIK MINI
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.SR
SURFACE

·210006ALARIK MINI | SR

Pag. 164

.PN
PENDANT

·210006  ALARIK MINI | PN

Pag. 164

INSTALLATIONS

.TR
TRIMLESS

·210006 ALARIK MINI | TR

Pag. 616

ON DEMAND
Custom dimensions

ALARIK   
MINI

FINISHES

COLORS

DIMENSIONS

  LENGTHS

PER METER

COMPONENTS
MINI PATRICIA
MINI PATRICIA LOL
MINI PATRICIA ZOOM
MINI MOTION LENSES
MINI LENSES
MINI LED MODULES
MINI PATRICIA FLAT
MINI PATRICIA ROUND LENSES

POWER

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

-

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

DOWN

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
.SR
Surface mounting kit

new

MAGNET

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º CRIALUMINIUM

48V.
REMOTE

LIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

REF 210006.PN | 210006.SR

IP20
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P
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.PN

.SR

Select finishes

.WH-WH .BK-BK

MINI  PATRICIA REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450001 .01
.15
.24
.30

.ST .9

.27 519

3 48 -

22

7

48

164

.30 557

.40 583

450001 .02
.15
.24
.30

.ST .9

.27 1173

6 48 -

28

7

60

164

.30 1181

.40 1207

MINI PATRICIA LOL REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450002 .01
.15
.24
.36

.ST .9

.27 576

6 48 -

30

7

35

164

.30 607

.40 695

Reference order          450001.XX.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

Reference order          450002.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

ALARIK MINI  
DIMEN-

SION FINISH SKETCH

210006
.01
1m

19

10

POWER 
FEEDER

REF.
FINISH

SKETCH

ACC210006.CA
.BK-BK

.WH-WH

110

19

10

Reference order          210006.XX               .XX Reference order       DR48.XX

48V 
TRANSFORMER

DIMENSION WATT

 

DR48

.01 75

.02 120

.03 200

PHOTOMETRY

15º 15º 15º24º 24º

MINI  PATRICIA MINI  PATRICIA ZOOM MINI  PATRICIA ROUND LENSESMINI  PATRICIA LOL

.SR 
.PN Reference order          ACC210006.CA.XX

MINI PATRICIA ZOOM REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450003 .01 .15-40 .ST .9

.27 519

6 48 -

31

7

65

164

.30 557

.40 583

Reference order          450003.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI PATRICIA FLAT REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450007 .01
.15
.30
.36

.ST .9

.27 548

6 48 -

164

50

50

.30 588

.40 616

MINI PATRICIA ROUND LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450008 .01
.30
.36
.60

.ST .9

.27 981

9 48 -

22264

164

.30 1017

.40 1080

Reference order          450007.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

Reference order         450008.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

15º 30º 30º30º 36º 36º36º

MINI  PATRICIA FLAT | LENSES

ALARIK   
MINIDIM

OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º CRIALUMINIUM

48V.
REMOTE

LIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

REF 210006.PN | 210006.SR

60º40º

IP20

166 167



P
EN

D
A

N
T 

| S
U

R
FA

C
E

.PN

.SR

Select finishes

.WH-WH .BK-BK

PHOTOMETRY

23º 28º 60º
OPAL

PHOTOMETRY
MINI  LENSES MINI  LED MODULES

LINEAR JOINT ANGLE JOINT CROSS JOINT T-JOINT WALL-CEILING JOINT
FINISH  

.BK
.WH

UR21 UL21 UC21 UT21 UV21 ACC210006.UP

Reference order         XX.XX

JOINTS & CONNECTORS

 

Reference order          ACC210006.SC

COMPONENTS

SUSPENSION KIT REF.

20
0

0

2

ACC210006.SC

PROFILE

19

10

ALARIK   
MINIDIM

OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

0º CRIALUMINIUM

48V.
REMOTE

LIFE
50000H

0º

INDOOR

COVERT KIT REF. FINISH

TF21

Reference order          TF21               .XX
.SR 
.PN

REF 210006.PN | 210006.SR

BOXES (.PN)

Reference order          XXXX.XX

CONNECTION BOX FOR ELECTRIC 
CONVERTER

ELECTRIC CONVERTER BOX FINISH

120
45

400
80

50

380

Ø66

CB09.12 CB06.40 CB08.38

IP20

MINI LED MODULES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH DIFFUSER POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450006 .01 .OP .ST .9

.27 678

6 48 -
300

50

11

8

.30 688

.40 720

450006 .02 .OP .ST .9

.27 1256

12 48 -
600

11

8
50

.30 1274

.40 1340

450006 .03 .OP .ST .9

.27 1856

24 48 -
1190

50

11

8

.30 1904

.40 2024

Reference order         450006.XX.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI MOTION LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450004 .01
.23
.28
.36

.ST .9

.27 547

9 48 -

132

100

15

8 164

.30 570

.40 634

Reference order          450004.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450005 .01
.23
.28
.36

.ST .9

.27 538

9 48 -
164

264

15

18

8.30 571

.40 656

Reference order          450005.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

Not-included, please select:
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ALARIK MINI
new

MINI PATRICIA
450001

MINI PATRICIA
450001

MINI PATRICIA ROUND LENSES
450005

MINI PATRICIA FLAT
450007

MINI PATRICIA LOL
450002

MINI MOTION LENSES 
450004

MINI LENSES 
450005

MINI PATRICIA ZOOM 
450003

MINI LED MODULES
450006
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INSTALLATIONS

ON DEMAND
Custom dimensions

ALARIK   
MINI

REF 210006.TR

LUMINAIRE INCLUDES
Trimless mounting kit

new

.SR
SURFACE

·210006  ALARIK MINI | SR

Pag. 164

.PN
PENDANT

·210006  ALARIK MINI | PN

Pag. 164

.TR
TRIMLESS

·210006  ALARIK MINI | TR

Pag. 616

MAGNET

0º
0º

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000H

INDOOR

FINISHES

COLORS

DIMENSIONS

  LENGTHS

PER METER

COMPONENTS
MINI PATRICIA
MINI PATRICIA LOL
MINI PATRICIA ZOOM
MINI MOTION LENSES
MINI LENSES
MINI LED MODULES
MINI PATRICIA FLAT
MINI PATRICIA ROUND LENSES

POWER

STANDARD

CRI

90

COLOR TEMPERATURE

2700K 3000K 4000K

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

-

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

DOWN

IP23

IP20
48V.

REMOTE

616 617
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Select finishes

.WH-WH .BK-BK

MINI  PATRICIA REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450001 .01
.15
.38
.60

.ST .9

.27 576

3 48 -

22

7

48

164

.30 607

.40 695

450001 .02
.15
.38
.60

.ST .9

.27 1173

8 48 -

28

7

60

164

.30 1181

.40 1207

MINI PATRICIA LOL REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450002 .01 .36 .ST .9

.27 576

6 48 -

30

7

35

164

.30 607

.40 695

Reference order          450001.XX.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

Reference order          450002.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

ALARIK MINI  
DIMEN-

SION FINISH SKETCH

210006
.01
1m 14

79

Reference order          210006.XX.TR.XX Reference order       DR48.XX

48V 
TRANSFORMER

DIMENSION WATT

 

DR48

.01 75

.02 120

.03 200

REF 210006.TR

MINI PATRICIA ZOOM REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450003 .01 .15-40 .ST .9

.27 576

6 48 -

30.5

7

65

164

.30 607

.40 695

Reference order          450003.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI PATRICIA FLAT REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450007 .01
.15
.30
.36

.ST .9

.27 558

5 48 -

164

50

50

.30 560

.40 604

MINI PATRICIA ROUND LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450008 .01
.30
.36
.60

.ST .9

.27 558

9 48 -

22264

164

.30 560

.40 604

Reference order          450007.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

Reference order         450008.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

PROFILE

ALARIK   
MINI

0º
0º

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000H

INDOOR

POWER 
FEEDER

REF.
FINISH

SKETCH

ACC210006.CA
.BK-BK

.WH-WH

110

19

10

Reference order          ACC210006.CA.XX

PHOTOMETRY

15º 15º 15º24º 24º

MINI  PATRICIA MINI  PATRICIA ZOOM MINI  PATRICIA ROUND LENSESMINI  PATRICIA LOL

15º 30º 30º30º 36º 36º36º

MINI  PATRICIA FLAT | LENSES

60º

Total length = Profile length + 2x2mm (Cover kit).

(Total length + 2mm) x 30mm. 

55mm.

(mm)

IP23

IP20

14

79

12,5mm Standard Ceiling

48V.
REMOTE

618 619
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Select finishes

.WH-WH .BK-BK

MINI LED MODULES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH DIFFUSER POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450006 .01 .OP .ST .9

.27 678

6 48 -
300

50

11

8

.30 688

.40 720

450006 .02 .OP .ST .9

.27 1256

12 48 -
600

11

8
50

.30 1274

.40 1340

450006 .03 .OP .ST .9

.27 1856

24 48 -
1190

50

11

8

.30 1904

.40 2024

Reference order         450006.XX.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI MOTION LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450004 .01
.23
.28
.36

.ST .9

.27 547

9 48 -

132

100

15

8 164

.30 570

.40 634

Reference order          450004.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

MINI LENSES REF.
DIMEN-

SION FINISH
OPTIC 

OPTIONS POWER CRI K LUMEN WATT VdC DIMM SKETCH

450005 .01
.23
.28
.36

.ST .9

.27 538

9 48 -
164

264

15

18

8.30 571

.40 656

Reference order          450005.01.XX.XX.ST.9.XX.XX

REF 210006.TR

PHOTOMETRY

23º 28º 60º
OPAL

PHOTOMETRY
MINI  LENSES MINI  LED MODULES

ALARIK   
MINI

0º
0º

DIM
OPTIONAL

IK06

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

ALUMINIUM
PC

CRI

LIFE
50000H

INDOOR

JOINTS & CONNECTORS

COMPONENTS

COVERT KIT REF. FINISH

TF21

Reference order          TF21.TR.XX

LINEAR JOINT ANGLE JOINT CROSS JOINT T-JOINT WALL-CEILING JOINT
FINISH  

.BK
.WH

UR21 UL21 UC21 UT21 UV21 ACC21006.UP

Reference order         XX.XX

PROFILE

IP23

IP20

12,5mm Standard Ceiling

14

79

48V.
REMOTE

620 621


